FPA 2019 course schedule (Nov. — Dec. 2019 updates) v.9

FPA membership required to join the following classes ($26 dollar annual fee)
* - Indicates revised date/time

Class Name Sessions Start Time & Days Fairfax County resident &
Date Non-resident class fees

ACE Adobe Premiere 6 11/5/19 Tue. & Thu. 7pm-10pm $285
Essentials

*Audacity Audio Editing 1 11/16/19 Sat. 12pm-3pm $35

CG Beginners-XPression 3 11/16/19 Sat. 2am-12pm (no class 11/30) $75

FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE 1 11/22/19 Fri. 7om-10pm Free
(mentoring production)

Makeup for TV 3 11/9/19 Sat. 2am-12pm $75

Orientation 1 11/2/19 Sat. 9am-12pm Free

Orientation 1 12/4/19 Wed. 7pm-10pm Free

Producer’s Workshop 2 11/13/19 Wed. 7pm-10pm $75

*Producer’'s Workshop 2 12/2/19 Mon. 7pm-10pm $75

Screenwriting 101 4 11/3/19 Sun. 9am-12pm $200

Studio Camera 1 11/6/19 Wed. 7pm-10pm Free

Studio Camera 1 11/9/19 Sat. 2am-12pm Free

*Studio Camera 1 12/7/19 Sat. 2am-12pm Free

Studio Camera 1 12/18/19 Wed. 7pm-10pm Free

Tech Directing-A&B studios 3 11/16/19 Sat. 12pm-3pm (no class 11/30) $75

The Art and Science of 3 12/1/19 Sun. 9am-12pm $150

Interviewing

*ACE Information: Fairfax Pubic Access has a partnership with Fairfax County Public Schools —
N Adult and Community Education. Courses labeled as ACE are the same as the others with the
FAII]{FAX only difference being that registration has to be completed thru ACE. A week before the course
p ggﬁﬁEY start date registration becomes officially open thru the FPA Training Dept. (as long as
SCHOOLS openings remain in the class). To support the partnership and ensure a spot in the class FPA

members can register thru ACE by visiting https://aceclasses.fcps.edu / or calling
703-658-1201.

2020 January - June
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